Basic Data
Materials
Housing: Aircraft aluminum
Lens: Tempered glass
Hardware: stainless steel
Mounting Bracket: stainless steel
Model A
Model A3

Metal treatment
Food and alcohol industry
alcohol industry
Other high humidity, high dust, high temperature,vapor
locations
Marine Marking
Other Rating IP 66
Marking Atex
EX IIC EX mb eb IIC T3C GB
II2 EX op is tb IIC T3C DB
EX mb eb IIC T3C Gb
EX op is tb IIC T3C Db
Model A4
EPC PRODUCT
Product Number Wattage Color Temperature Voltage Lumens Warranty CRI
EX-20W A2YZDA 20 2800
EX-40W A2YZDA 40 5600
EX-60W A2YZDA 60 8400
EX-80W AYZDA 80 11200
EX-100W AYZDA 100 14000
EX-150W A3YZDA 150 21000
EX-180W A3YZDA 180 25200
EX-200W A3YZDA 200 28000
EX-150W A4YZDA 150 21000
EX-180W A4YZDA 180 25200
EX-200W A4YZDA 200 28000
EX-250W A4YZDA 250 35000
802200K-7000K
AC100-277V(by driver or by IC)
Or DC12-48V
AC100-277V(by driver or by IC)